Kauri Winemaking Innovation
NZ Tel:	 0800 KAURIWINE	 Aus Tel:	 1800 127 611	 Email:	 info@kauriwine.com
NZ Fax:	 04 910 7415	 Aus Fax:	 1800 127 609	 Website:	 www.kauriwine.com
Product Information FO Series
TANK SIZE OPTIONS
Order Code Volume Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
SP-FO-100-1100 1100L 1000 2216
SP-FO-120-1600 1600L 1200 2356
SP-FO-140-2200 2200L 1400 2391
SP-FO-140-3300 3300L 1400 3129
SP-FO-160-2850 2850L 1600 2513
SP-FO-160-3850 3850L 1600 3001
SP-FO-160-4800 4800L 1600 3501
SP-FO-160-5800 5800L 1600 4001
SP-FO-180-3700 3700L 1800 2558
SP-FO-180-4900 4900L 1800 3046
SP-FO-180-6100 6100L 1800 3546
SP-FO-200-4500 4500L 2000 2613
SP-FO-200-6000 6000L 2000 3101
FO STANDARD EQUIPMENT
AISI 304 stainless steel casing and bottom with marbled outside,
strengthening rim and litre scale on outside. Standard round tank
shape, self supporting with 3 welded on feet with statically optimised